o Pgland Police 3
'ﬂ‘ 800 Coastal Hwy.
§‘ Fenwick Island, DE 19944

MEMORANDUM
TO: PRESIDENT
COUNCIL MEMBERS
CITIZENS
FROM: CHIEF JOHN DEVLIN
DATE: SEPTEMBER 17, 2021
SUBJECT: AUGUST MONTHLY REPORT

The following is the August 2021 monthly report for your review and approval:

2021
Physical Arrests/Traffic Citation 1/74
Total Number of Complaints 82
DUI Arrests 0
Criminal Citations 0
Parking Tickets 55
Time Assisting DE State Police 11 hrs.

Time Assisting Other Agencies 3 hrs.

epﬂ r’”’@
U

2020
5/76
100
1
9
94
13.5 hrs.
2 hrs.



