

MEMORANDUM

- TO: PRESIDENT COUNCIL MEMBERS CITIZENS
- FROM: CHIEF JOHN DEVLIN

DATE: SEPTEMBER 17, 2021

SUBJECT: AUGUST MONTHLY REPORT

The following is the August 2021 monthly report for your review and approval:

	2021	2020
Physical Arrests/Traffic Citation	1/74	5/76
Total Number of Complaints	82	100
DUI Arrests	0	1
Criminal Citations	0	9
Parking Tickets	55	94
Time Assisting DE State Police	11 hrs.	13.5 hrs.
Time Assisting Other Agencies	3 hrs.	2 hrs.